
Leaders in Centrifuge Technology
SUKHRAS

A PRODUCT OF SUKHRAS MACHINES PVT LTD

WWW.SUKHRAS.COM
Email: sales@sukhras.com     
Number: +91 82912 84054

Instant Top Discharge

An Instant Top Discharge Centrifuge (ITD) is a vertical batch-type 
centrifuge that offers semi-automatic discharge of solids from the top 
using a bag lifting device (BLD), significantly improving upon traditional 
manual top discharge centrifuges.

DESIGN VARIATIONS
Body (Single Shell Design, Full Body Opening)
Lid Opening (Full)
Feeding (J-Type, Conical)

MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION
SS (304/316/316L/904L), Hastelloy (C22/C276), Duplex Steel, with optional linings like 
Halar, Teflon, or rubber

ADVANTAGES
• Reduced manual labor helps streamline operations and reduce operator 
fatigue.
• Improved hygiene and safety reduce exposure to hazardous materials, 
ideal for pharma, agrochemical, and fine chemical sectors.
• Lower downtime ensures shorter turnaround between batches

BA
SK

ET
 

D
IA

M
ET

ER

BA
SK

ET
 

D
EP

TH

ST
AT

IC
 

W
EI

G
H

T

RO
TA

TI
O

N
 

SP
EE

D

CE
NT

RI
FU

GA
L 

FO
RC

E

FI
LT

RA
TI

O
N

 
AR

EA

M
O

TO
R 

P
O

W
ER

W
O

RK
IN

G
 

C
A

PA
C

IT
Y

ITD
24

VE
RT

IC
AL

BA
TC

H
TY

PE

ITD
36

ITD
48

ITD
60

900

600

1200

1500

450

300

600

600

171

56

377

589

2750

1000

4500

6000

1000

1200

900

800

503

483

543

536

1.27

0.57

2.26

2.83

5.5

2.2

11

15

MM MM LTS KGS RPM G SQ M KW


