Instant Top Discharge



An Instant Top Discharge Centrifuge (ITD) is a vertical batch-type centrifuge that offers semi-automatic discharge of solids from the top using a bag lifting device (BLD), significantly improving upon traditional manual top discharge centrifuges.

ADVANTAGES

- Reduced manual labor helps streamline operations and reduce operator
- Improved hygiene and safety reduce exposure to hazardous materials, ideal for pharma, agrochemical, and fine chemical sectors.
- Lower downtime ensures shorter turnaround between batches







VERTICAL BATCH TYPE	Z BASKET Z DIAMETER	BASKET ▼ DEPTH	प्र WORKING ऽ CAPACITY	S STATIC S WEIGHT	W SPEED	O FORCE	S FILTRATION S AREA	MOTOR MOTOR
ITD 24	600	300	56	1000	1200	483	0.57	2.2
ITD 36	900	450	171	2750	1000	503	1.27	5.5
ITD 48	1200	600	377	4500	900	543	2.26	11
ITD 60	1500	600	589	6000	800	536	2.83	15

DESIGN VARIATIONS

Body (Single Shell Design, Full Body Opening) Lid Opening (Full) Feeding (J-Type, Conical)

MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION

SS (304/316/316L/904L), Hastelloy (C22/C276), Duplex Steel, with optional linings like Halar, Teflon, or rubber



WWW.SUKHRAS.COM Email: sales@sukhras.com Number: +91 82912 84054

